
PLAN HOLDER LIST 
TBD, Installing concrete curb ramps, 
curb and gutter, and sidewalk in 
Montgomery, Richmond, and Scotland 
Counties 
 
hcacarolinas@isqft.com 
 
A1 Concrete 
349 Strathclyde Way 
Rock Hill, SC 29730 
Attn: Patrick Chambers 
Phone: (404) 772-7855 
alconcretefinisher@gmail.com 
Vendor #93767 
 
Armen Construction, LLC 
PO Box 38630 
Charlotte, NC 28278 
Attn: Victor Ariza 
Phone: (704) 953-7459 
Fax: (980) 237-7742 
victor@armenconstruction.com 
Vendor #77427 
 
B & L Construction Enterprises, Inc. 
129 Banner Heights Road 
Benson, NC 27504 
Attn: Kelly Ryals 
Phone: (919) 669-5943 
Fax: (919) 207-0571 
Blconstruction13@gmail.com 
Vendor #87748 
 
Black Contracting, Inc. 
PO Box 745 
Wadesboro, NC 28170 
Attn: Ray Black 
Phone: (704) 694-3200 
Fax: (704) 694-3213 
blackcontracting@hotmail.com 
Vendor #72116 
 
Carolina Site Concepts, Inc. 
PO Box 481179 
Charlotte, NC 28269 
Attn: William Sclater Heindl 
Phone: (704) 532-3836 
Fax: (704) 566-6142 
sheindl@carolinasiteconcepts.com 
Vendor #9649 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chavis’, Inc. 
PO Box 568 
Maxton, NC 28364 
Attn: Fitzgerald Chavis 
Phone: (910) 844-2000 
Fax: (910) 390-4333 
Fitz.chavis@chavisinc.com 
Vendor #516652 
 
Coharie Construction Co., Inc. 
PO Box 558 
Salemburg, NC 28385 
Attn: Frank Arnette 
Phone: (910) 483-5847 
Fax: (910) 483-5847 
coharieconst@gmail.com 
Vendor #19419 
 
Hunting Creek Construction, Inc. 
356 Sheffield Road 
Harmony, NC 28634 
Attn: Marna C. Trivette 
Phone: (704)546-2444 
Fax: (704) 546-2479 
mctrivette@hotmail.com 
Vendor #66535 
 
N. L. Cooper Co., Inc. 
DBA Cooper Construction Co. 
12847 Old US Hwy 52 
Winston-Salem, NC 27107 
Attn: N. L. Cooper, Jr. 
Phone (336) 399-9523 
Fax (336) 650-9523 
nlcoopercoinc@bellsouth.net 
Vendor #40934 
 
Royals Contracting, Inc. 
PO Box 91359 
Raleigh, NC 27675 
Attn: Patricia Royals 
Phone: (919) 847-3811 
Fax: (919) 845-9321 
proyals@royalcontracting.com 
Vendor #43083 
 
SLM  Construction, Inc. 
513 White Smith Rd. 
Pittsboro, NC 27312 
Attn: Sandra McLeod 
Phone: (919) 663-0968 
Fax: (919) 663-0476 
slmconst@connectnc.net 
Vendor #36834 
 
 
 
 
 

TLC Works Inc. 
1021 Woods Cross Roads Road 
Benson, NC 27504 
Attn: Chris W. Barefoot 
Phone: (919) 207-2270  
Fax: (919) 207-0571 
tlcworks@embarqmail.com 
Vendor #3201 
 
United Maintenance Group, LLP 
PO Box 21912 
Greensboro, NC 27420 
Attn: Danny Brown 
Phone: (336) 547-0665 
Fax: (336) 547-0245 
dbrown7031@triad.rr.com 
dlackacc@ad.com 
Vendor #39572 
 
Vaughn/Ricketts Contracting, Inc. 
PO Box 471 
Wadesboro, NC 28170 
Attn: Barry Rickets 
Phone: (704) 695-2813  
Fax: (704) 694-7401 
Bricketts76@yahoo.com 
Vendor #47011 
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